
 

 

ALL SAINTS C.E. (V.C.) FIRST SCHOOL & BUSY BEES PRE-SCHOOL 
Headteacher: Mrs V. A Bradley 

Caring, Succeeding, Flourishing, whilst carrying our values in our HEARTS 
I can do all things through Christ because he gives me strength. Philippians 4:13 

  Church Lane, Standon, Staffordshire. ST21 6RN - Tel. (01782) 791234       
 www.allsaints-standon.staffs.sch.uk headteacher@allsaints-standon.staffs.sch.uk   

 

School Holiday Dates September 2025 to August 2026 

Autumn Term 2025 

Inset day: Monday 1 September (children not in school) 

Inset day: Tuesday 2 September (children not in school) 

Term Starts: Wednesday 3 September 

Inset day: Friday 24 October (children not in school) 

Half Term: Monday 27 October – Friday 31 October  

Term Ends: Friday 19 December 

Christmas Holiday: Monday 22 December – Friday 2 January 

Spring Term 2026 

Inset day: Monday 5 January (children not in school) 

Term Starts: Tuesday 6 January 

Half Term: Monday 16 February – Friday 20 February 

Term Ends: Friday 27 March 

Easter Holiday: Monday 30 March – Friday 10 April 

Easter Sunday: Sunday 5 April  

Summer Term 2026 

Term Starts: Monday 13 April 

May Day: Monday 4 May 

Half Term: Monday 25 May – Friday 29 May 

Term Ends: Friday 17 July 

Inset day: Monday 20 July (children not in school) 

Summer Holiday: Tuesday 21 July  – Monday 31 August 
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